

## Administrative Subdivision

For the purposes of Combining Lots

Town of Clear Lake, 111 Gecowets Drive, Fremont, IN 46737

Office: (260) 495-9158 Mobile: (260) 243-6701 Email: zoning@townofclearlake.org

Applicant Information (As they appear on property tax documents)					
Name:					
Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
Phone:	Email:				
Name:					
Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
Phone:	Email:				
Parcels to be combined	ned:				
Parcel Number:	Parcel Number:				
Parcel Number:	Parcel Number:				
Parcel Number:	Parcel Number:				
The understand he	ng the owner of record, certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my				

The undersigned, being the owner of record, certify that the above information is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

ure	Pri	nted	Date	
ure	Pri	nted	Date	
	)			
	) SS:			
	)			
	(Nam	<i>e</i> ) appeared before m	ne on this	
		esence.		
Notary Prir	ry Printed Name		Notary Public Signature	
	My Commission Expires:			
	_,20, and sign	ture Pri	ture Printed  Printed  Printed  Notary Printed Name  Printed  Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Printed Pr	

This instrument was prepared by: Robert Hawley, Zoning Administrator, Town of Clear Lake, 111 Gecowets Drive, Fremont, IN 46737.



## Administrative Subdivision

For the purposes of Combining Lots

Town of Clear Lake, 111 Gecowets Drive, Fremont, IN 46737 Office: (260) 495-9158 Mobile: (260) 243-6701 Email: zoning@townofclearlake.org

## FOR OFFICE USE

Reviewed and approved by:		A	Date:				
	Zoning /	Administrator					
Accepted by the Town of Clear Lake Plan Commission:							
			Date:				
Plan Commission I	Nember	Position					